15/16" EZ STAB
CLASSIC ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
CEILINGS & WALLS
ACOUSTICAL SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
    Increased frequency (3" O.C.) of patented Latitude Holes™ provides installation fl exibility
    EZ Stab clip technology allows for a fast and strong connection on cross tees with
enhanced removability

PRE*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
POST*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
TOTAL*
ALLOWABLE
UNIFORM LOAD
(PLF)
ALLOWABLE
CONCENTRATED
LOAD AT MIDSPAN
(LBF)**
MAIN RUNNER
EZEVS12-12-15-G60 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-C ID 25% 31% 56% 12.05 30.13
EZEVS12-12-20-G60 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-F HD 25% 31% 55% 16.7 41.72
CROSS TEE
EZEVS2-12-12-G60 15/16 24 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 120 — — 24% 31% 55% 36.14 45.18
EZEVS4-12-12-G60 15/16 48 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 60 240 — — 24% 31% 55% 8.98 22.44
WALL ANGLE - ALUMINUM
WA14-14SAL 7/8 144 x 7/8 x 7/8 — 40 480 — — 9% 44% 53% — —
*Maximum recycled content percentage. Recycled content varies by manufacturing location.
**Allowable concentrated loads at midspan are determined in accordance with AC368 Section 3.2. For each framing member, the allowable concentrated load must not be combined with the allowable uniform load.

PRE*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
POST*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
TOTAL*
ALLOWABLE
UNIFORM LOAD
(PLF)
ALLOWABLE
CONCENTRATED
LOAD AT MIDSPAN
(LBF)**
MAIN RUNNER
EZEVS12-12-15-G90 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-C ID 25% 31% 56% 12.05 30.13
EZEVS12-12-20-G90 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-F HD 25% 31% 55% 16.7 41.72
CROSS TEE
EZEVS2-12-12-G90 15/16 24 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 120 — — 24% 31% 55% 36.14 45.18
EZEVS4-12-12-G90 15/16 48 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 60 240 — — 24% 31% 55% 8.98 22.44
WALL ANGLE - ALUMINUM
WA14-14SAL 7/8 144 x 7/8 x 7/8 — 40 480 — — 9% 44% 53% — —
SE
IS